www.climecon.fi 1
7.
13
Lämmittäjänkatu 4 A, FI-00880 HELSINKI, Finland  ·  Telephone +358 20 198 6600, Fax +358 020 198 6609
The stylish TINO series includes
a wide range of supply air diffusers,
all with an excellent mixing ratio.
TINO

fire as possible. Thanks to the sheet steel structure, TINO does not burn,
which improves fire safety and increases evacuation time by limiting the
uncontrolled spreading of combustion gases from one room to another.
© Climecon
3www.climecon.fi Lämmittäjänkatu 4 A, FI-00880 HELSINKI, Finland  ·  Telephone +358 20 198 6600, Fax +358 020 198 6609
The TINO series includes the similarly designed exhaust air vent TINOi and a blind design element TINO-0.
TINO is a perfect choice if you want to have the same design in rooms of different sizes and for varying air
volumes. The construction height of the series is very low, and it features reliable measurement combined
with quick and precise adjustment
TINO
Quick guide
Also available with an attractive square
perforation design (model TINOq)
Supply air diffusers
Model	 Ød	 ØH	 AxB	 C	 E	 F	 Min	 Weight, kg
TINO-100P	 100	 125	 255x150	 42	 45	 68	 50	 0,7
TINO-125P	 125	 150	 297,5x175	 50	 45	 80,5	 50	 0,9
TINO-125	 125	 140	 297,5x175	 50	 45	 80,5	 50	 0,9
TINO-160	 160	 175	 357x210	 62	 45	 98	 50	 1,3
TINO-200	 200	 215	 425x250	 76,5	 45	 118	 50	 1,7
TINO-100q	 100	 115	 255x150	 42	 45	 68	 50	 0,7
TINO-125q	 125	 140	 297,5x175	 50	 45	 80,5	 50	 0,9
TINO-160q	 160	 175	 357x210	 62	 45	 98	 50	 1,3
TINO-D is designed for use with flexible